Program "Regatta"

EYC Open Weekend Race #1

Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003
Latest Race:

Sail
Number
54770
64994
1957
39537
84991
25600
54333

Implied Winds

Race 17,

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003
Latest Race:

Sail
Number

54959
S 35

54260
S 40

Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003

Length 8.40 nm
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 %
Yacht
Name Owner
Dynamo Moog, Eric
Maggie Kelly Steer, Chris
X-Band-1It Doucet, John
Shades of Gray Davidson, Peter
Graffiti Williams, Paul
Rampage Odenbach, J & F

The Black Princ Toomath, E. H.

Yacht 25600

Length 8.40 nm
Yacht
Name Owner
Flak Farkas, Adam
Trumpeter Andrews, Colin
Shock Therapy Benner, Gary
Transmission Kern, Mike

Start Time 11:01:00

Sail
Number

63055
73320
25148
210
41735
32634
41888
42310
54277
73289
41744
49391

Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003

Yacht

Name

Jake

Crime Scene
Wired
Battlewagon
Top Gun
Tornado
Abracadabra
Raison D'etre
Stryder
Deliverance
Usual Suspects
Loyalist IV

Start Time 11:07:00

Sail
Number
S 21
KC7
KC2

CAN29

CAN9S

CANG
KC1

Yacht
Name
Iskareen
Severn II
Norseman
Venture II
Thisbe
Bangalore
Quest

Owner

Hogan, Wally

Beckett, Winston

Stokes, Allan
Walker, Roger
Perry, Russ
Smith/Zagrodney
Noack, Klaus
Brown, Geoff
Casola, Paul

Wilde/Stewart

Suspect Syndicate

Kooiman, Andrew

for Lake Ontario Racing Council,

Start Time 10:55:00

version 2.9

Race 17 of current series.

I.W.=12.519 Knots

with WVA
Race
Club Place
RCYC 1
RCYC 2
NOLSC 3
NYC 4
NYC 5
NYC 6
RCYC 7

Start Time 10:55:00

Club
NYC
ABYC
RCYC
CBYC

Club
EYC
ABYC
EYC
EYC
RHYC
RCYC
QCYC
NYC
MCC
NYC
RCYC
NYC

Owner Club
Reimann, R.W. EYC
Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC
Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC
Corley/Palm RCYC
Mitchele, Chris RCYC
Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC
Balogh, Joseph RCYC

Race
Place
1

2
3
4

Race
Place

Race
Place
1

~N oUW

T T i g Y

1:12.519 2:11.588 3:11.581 4:11.218 5:11.328
Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat:

Race 17 of current series.

[ B

Race 17 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only

T S g g

Race 17 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only

T T g Y

Elapsed Corr.

Time Time

:25:05 1:23:41
:35:42 1:27:05
:38:26 1:27:18
:32:09 1:28:07
:37:03 1:28:17
:28:44* 1:28:44
:38:01 1:30:55

Elapsed Corr.

Time Time
:41:02 :53:27
:43:56 :57:52

1

1
:43:36  2:01:43
:51:19 2:05:00

Elapsed
Time
:35:11
:35:46
:36:53
:37:21
:37:23
:38:08
:38:43
:39:36
:39:37
:40:21
:40:31
:42:20

Elapsed
Time
:36:32
:37:17
:38:21
:38:25
:39:54
:41:53
:46:56

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

drop 7)

Rating
Diff.
10.0
61.6
79.5
28.8
62.6
Scr
50.7

6:11.164 7:10.854
597.71 Sec/Mi.

drop 7)

Rating
96
90
69
96

drop 7)

drop 7)



EYC Open Weekend Race #1

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003 Race 17 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 11:13:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
54315 Planet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:39:19
54318 Live Edge Mountford, Mike RCYC 2 1:40:35
358 nbx Clayton, Chuck RCYC 3 1:41:02
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 4 1:41:18
565 Groovador Baluta, Alex RCYC 5 1:43:42
560 Sentient Rourke, Bill PCYC 6 1:45:03

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003 Race 17 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 11:19:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
1006 Rags Button, Judy MCC 1 1:27:07 1:33:41 123
42262 Jersey Girl Schaefer, Klaus EYC 2 1:27:20 1:33:55 123

S 9 Survival Roscoe, Bill BC 3 1:28:19 1:34:31 126
33011 Rutaine Cowtan, Margaret ABYC 4 1:33:08 1:38:45 132

S 7000 Eola Lisowski, Richard BHYC 5 1:37:13 1:44:32 123

Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003 Race 17 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 11:19:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
74128 Keros McGeachie, Derek, RCYC 1 1:27:22
84200 Baccarat Bevan, Bill MCC 2 1:31:31
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 3 1:32:48
369 Elysium V Paige, Ernie HYC 4 1:33:30
74171 Prospice Morin, John T. RCYC 5 1:33:48
54925 Summer Snow Penty/Cole/Walsh MCC 6 1:40:09

Interim Results - PHRF III LORC 2003 Race 17 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 11:25:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
84454 Hot Tamale Clarke, Chris NYC 1 1:32:31 1:36:45 141
64185 Aftermir Slezic, Ivan PCYC 2 1:35:52 1:38:54 150
75 Hobbes Anderson, Jim/Mona TH&SC 3 1:46:53 1:51:106 144

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003 Race 17 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 11:31:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
64133 Kat's-Pawl Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 1 1:38:33 1:36:51 183

S 17 Good 2 Go Jones, Ryan cYycC 2 1:38:18* 1:38:18 171
24206 Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 3 1:46:06 1:38:21 225
69 Distant Thunder Wente, Jim EYC 4 1:38:48 1:38:22 174
53 Blue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC 5 1:40:20 1:39:54 174
682 Yogi Bear Bayer, Larry NOLSC 6 1:43:42 1:41:55 183

Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003 Race 17 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 8.40 nm Start Time 11:31:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 1 1:44:38 1:39:00 210
11778 Puffin Ventricek, Frank EYC 2 1:42:22 1:41:55 174

S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCzZC 3 1:52:25 1:42:57 234
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QCYC 4 1:43:29 1:43:02 174



Program "Regatta"

EYC Open Weekend Race #2

Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003
Latest Race:

Sail
Number
1957
84991
54770
39537
25600
54333
64994
Race 18,

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003
Latest Race:

Sail
Number
54959
S 35
S 40
54260

Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003

Length 10.50
Course Beat

Yacht

Name

X-Band-It
Graffiti

Dynamo

Shades of Gray
Rampage

The Black Princ
Maggie Kelly
Yacht 25600

Length 10.50
Yacht

Name

Flak

Trumpeter
Transmission
Shock Therapy

Start Time 13:28:00

Sail
Number

54277
25148
210
73320
42310
32634
49391
63055
41744
73289
41888
41735

Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003

Yacht

Name

Stryder

Wired
Battlewagon
Crime Scene
Raison D'etre
Tornado
Loyalist IV
Jake
Usual Suspects
Deliverance
Abracadabra
Top Gun

Start Time 13:34:00

Sail
Number
CAN29
KC7
KC2

S 21
KC1
CANG
CAN9S

Yacht
Name
Venture II
Severn II
Norseman
Iskareen
Quest
Bangalore
Thisbe

nm
60 % Run 40 %
Owner

Doucet, John
Williams, Paul
Moog, Eric
Davidson, Peter

Odenbach, J & F
Toomath, E. H.
Steer, Chris

nm

Owner

Farkas, Adam
Andrews, Colin
Kern, Mike
Benner, Gary

Owner
Casola,
Stokes, Allan
Walker, Roger
Beckett, Winston
Brown, Geoff
Smith/Zagrodney
Kooiman, Andrew
Hogan, Wally

Paul

Suspect Syndicate

Wilde/Stewart
Noack, Klaus
Perry, Russ

for Lake Ontario Racing Council,

version 2.9

Race 18 of current series.
Start Time 13:22:00

(planned 24,

F.W.=19.000 Knots

with WVA

Club
NOLSC
NYC
RCYC
NYC
NYC
RCYC
RCYC

Club
NYC
ABYC
CBYC
RCYC

Club
MCC
EYC
EYC
ABYC
NYC
RCYC
NYC
EYC
RCYC
NYC
QCYC
RHYC

Owner Club
Corley/Palm RCYC
Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC
Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC
Reimann, R.W. EYC
Balogh, Joseph RCYC
Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC
Mitchele, Chris RCYC

Rac

e

Place

Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat:

Rac

1

~N oUW

e

T T i g Y

Elapsed Corr.
Time Time
:41:37 1:27:406
:38:11 1:27:49
:30:02 1:28:08
:35:13 1:28:28
:29:02* 1:29:02
:37:53 1:30:24
:43:36 1:32:36

538.98 Sec/Mi.

Place

Rac

1

2
3
4

e

[ B

Place

Rac

e

e e Y S G g

Place

o0 WP

e

Race 18 of current series.
Start Time 13:22:00

(planned 24,

Elapsed Corr.
Time

:48:
:48:
:53:
:49:

Race 18 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only

46
55
37
46

(planned 24,

Time

:02
:03
: 07
: 08

DN DN

Elapsed
Time

:40:
42
:43
:43:
144
144
144
:45
:46:
:48:
:49:
:49:

18
42

:28

59

:15
: 33

49

126

05
11
24
46

Race 18 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only

(planned 24,

Elapsed
Time

144
:48:
:49:
:50:
:57:
:58:

47
34
09
52
53
31

:08
:31
:35
:57

drop 7)

Rating
Diff.
79.1
59.3
10.9
38.6
Scr
42.7
62.8

drop 7)

Rating
96
90
96
69

drop 7)

drop 7)



EYC Open Weekend Race #2

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003 Race 18 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 13:40:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
54315 Planet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:48:30
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 2 1:48:42
54318 Live Edge Mountford, Mike RCYC 3 1:49:13
358 nbx Clayton, Chuck RCYC 4 1:49:22
560 Sentient Rourke, Bill PCYC 5 1:49:38
54858 Sonic Boom Farquharson, Ian RCYC 6 1:49:51
565 Groovador Baluta, Alex RCYC 7 1:52:24

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003 Race 18 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 10.50 nm Start Time 13:46:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
1006 Rags Button, Judy MCC 1 1:17:19 1:23:08 123
42262 Jersey Girl Schaefer, Klaus EYC 2 1:17:55 1:23:47 123
33011 Rutaine Cowtan, Margaret ABYC 3 1:23:34 1:28:37 132

S 9 Survival Roscoe, Bill BC 4 1:22:56 1:28:406 126

S 7000 Eola Lisowski, Richard BHYC 5 1:30:07 1:36:54 123

Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003 Race 18 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 13:46:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 1 1:18:23
74128 Keros McGeachie, Derek, RCYC 2 1:18:42
84200 Baccarat Bevan, Bill MCC 3 1:20:50
74171 Prospice Morin, John T. RCYC 4 1:27:04
369 Elysium V Paige, Ernie HYC 5 1:27:16

Interim Results - PHRF III LORC 2003 Race 18 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 10.50 nm Start Time 13:52:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
64185 Aftermir Slezic, Ivan PCYC 1 1:20:35 1:23:08 150
84454 Hot Tamale Clarke, Chris NYC 2 1:26:10 1:30:07 141

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003 Race 18 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 10.50 nm Start Time 13:59:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
69 Distant Thunder Wente, Jim EYC 1 1:31:32 1:31:08 174
24206 Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 2 1:40:20 1:33:00 225
682 Yogi Bear Bayer, Larry NOLSC 3 1:37:02 1:35:22 183
64133 Kat's-Pawl Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 4 1:37:32 1:35:51 183
53 Blue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC 5 1:36:32 1:36:07 174

Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003
Latest Race: Length 10.50 nm

Sail Yacht
Number Name Owner Club
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QcYcC
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC
11778 Puffin Ventricek, Frank EYC

1
2
3

Race 18 of current series.
Start Time 13:59:00

Race
Place

1:
1:
1:

Elapsed Corr.

Time Time Rating
36:16 1:35:51 174
42:48 1:37:16 210
38:25 1:37:59 174

(planned 24,

drop 7)



Program "Regatta"

EYC Open Weekend Race #3

Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003
Latest Race:

Sail
Number
54770
25600
1957
64994
54333
39537
84991

Implied Winds

Race 19,

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003
Latest Race:

Sail
Number
54959
54260
S 35
S 40

Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003

Length 6.80
Course Beat
Yacht
Name
Dynamo
Rampage
X-Band-It
Maggie Kelly
The Black Princ
Shades of Gray

Graffiti
1:10.055
Yacht 25600

Length 6.80
Yacht

Name

Flak

Shock Therapy
Trumpeter

Transmission

Start Time 12:00:00

Sail
Number

41735
210
54277
73320
42310
41744
25148
49391
32634
41888
73289
63055

Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003

Yacht

Name

Top Gun
Battlewagon
Stryder

Crime Scene
Raison D'etre
Usual Suspects
Wired
Loyalist IV
Tornado
Abracadabra
Deliverance
Jake

Start Time 12:06:00

Sail
Number
KC7

CAN29

CANG

CAN9S
KC1
KC2

Yacht
Name
Severn II
Venture II
Bangalore
Thisbe
Quest
Norseman

for Lake Ontario Racing Council,

version 2.9

nm Start Time 11:54:00
50 $ Run 50 % with WVA
Race
Owner Club Place
Moog, Eric RCYC 1
Odenbach, J & F NYC 2
Doucet, John NOLSC 3
Steer, Chris RCYC 4
Toomath, E. H. RCYC 5
Davidson, Peter NYC 6
Williams, Paul NYC 7
2: 9.943 3: 9.943 4: 9.575 5:

nm

Owner
Farkas,
Benner, Gary
Andrews, Colin
Kern, Mike

Adam

Owner
Perry,
Walker,
Casola,

Russ
Roger
Paul

Beckett, Winston

Brown, Geoff

Suspect Syndicate

Stokes, Allan
Kooiman, Andrew
Smith/Zagrodney
Noack, Klaus
Wilde/Stewart
Hogan, Wally

Rampage is IMS Scratch Boat:

Club
NYC
RCYC
ABYC
CBYC

Club
RHYC
EYC
MCC
ABYC
NYC
RCYC
EYC
NYC
RCYC
QCYC
NYC
EYC

Race 19 of
Elapsed Times shown for

Owner Club
Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC
Corley/Palm RCYC
Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC
Mitchele, Chris RCYC
Balogh, Joseph RCYC
Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC

Race
Place
1

2
3
4

Race
Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
5
8

9
10
11

DSQ

current series.

Race 19 of current series.
I.W.=10.055 Knots

Race 19 of current series.
Start Time 11:54:00

[ B

Race 19 of current series.
Elapsed Times shown for information only

e T Y Y

Elapsed Corr.

Time Time
1:17:10 1:16:18
1:16:49* 1:16:49
1:26:37 1:16:52
1:25:59 1:18:44
1:25:46 1:18:58
1:21:43 1:19:06
1:28:36 1:21:03

9.570 6: 9.452 7:

673.20 Sec/Mi.

Elapsed Corr.

Time Time

:29:58 1:41:01
:29:48 1:45:30
:34:42 1:47:23
:38:09 1:50:13

Elapsed
Time
:25:26
:26:27
:26:45
:27:50
:28:09
:28:24
:29:28
:29:38
:29:46
:30:01
:30:21

information only

Race
Place
1

o U1 W IN

e

Elapsed
Time
:27:36
:28:28
:28:50
:29:09
:29:32
:29:55

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

(planned 24,

drop 7)

Rating
Diff.
7.7
Scr
86.1
64.0
60.0
23.0
66.6
9.178

drop 7)

Rating
96
69
90
96

drop 7)

drop 7)



EYC Open Weekend Race #3

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003 Race 19 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 12:12:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 1 1:28:45
54315 Planet B Baker, Robert RCYC 2 1:29:52
358 nbx Clayton, Chuck RCYC 3 1:30:56
54858 Sonic Boom Farquharson, Ian RCYC 4 1:31:24
54318 Live Edge Mountford, Mike RCYC 5 1:33:10
560 Sentient Rourke, Bill PCYC 6 1:34:07
565 Groovador Baluta, Alex RCYC DNF

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003 Race 19 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 12:18:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
1006 Rags Button, Judy MCC 1 1:04:14 1:09:04 123

S 9 Survival Roscoe, Bill BC 2 1:05:49 1:10:206 126
33011 Rutaine Cowtan, Margaret ABYC 3 1:08:29 1:12:37 132

S 7000 Eola Lisowski, Richard BHYC 4 1:15:10 1:20:50 123

Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003 Race 19 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Start Time 12:18:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
74128 Keros McGeachie, Derek, RCYC 1 1:04:07
74171 Prospice Morin, John T. RCYC 2 1:06:47
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 3 1:06:58
84200 Baccarat Bevan, Bill MCC 4 1:08:28
369 Elysium V Paige, Ernie HYC 5 1:09:01
54925 Summer Snow Penty/Cole/Walsh MCC 6 1:15:02

Interim Results - PHRF III LORC 2003 Race 19 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 12:24:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
64185 Aftermir Slezic, Ivan PCYC 1 1:06:08 1:08:13 150
84454 Hot Tamale Clarke, Chris NYC 2 1:06:44 1:09:47 141
75 Hobbes Anderson, Jim/Mona TH&SC 3 1:09:30 1:12:21 144

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003 Race 19 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 12:30:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
682 Yogi Bear Bayer, Larry NOLSC 1 1:12:29 1:11:14 183
64133 Kat's-Pawl Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 2 1:12:38 1:11:23 183
24206 Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 3 1:18:11 1:12:28 225
53 Blue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC 4 1:14:04 1:13:45 174

S 17 Good 2 Go Jones, Ryan cYycC 5 1:15:22*% 1:15:22 171
69 Distant Thunder Wente, Jim EYC 6 1:16:19 1:15:59 174

Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003 Race 19 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 12:30:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 1 1:17:56 1:13:44 210
S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCzZC 2 1:23:07 1:16:07 234
11778 Puffin Ventricek, Frank EYC 3 1:17:13 1:16:53 174
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QCYcC 4 1:18:27 1:18:06 174



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

EYC Open Weekend Race #4
Interim Results - IMS I LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 13:57:00 I.W.=16.739 Knots

Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % with WVA

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr. Rating
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Diff.
1957 X-Band-1It Doucet, John NOLSC 1 1:00:48 54:26 63.6
54770 Dynamo Moog, Eric RCYC 2 55:27%* 55:27 Scr
39537 Shades of Gray Davidson, Peter NYC 3 59:34 57:14 23.3
54333 The Black Princ Toomath, E. H. RCYC 4 1:01:26 58:13 32.2
64994 Maggie Kelly Steer, Chris RCYC 5 1:03:10 58:15 49.2
84991 Graffiti Williams, Paul NYC 6 1:03:20 58:35 47.5

Implied Winds 1:16.739 2:15.806 3:14.292 4:14.078 5:13.878 6:13.789
Race 20, Yacht 54770 : Dynamo is IMS Scratch Boat: 544.37 Sec/Mi.

Interim Results - PHRF I LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 13:57:00
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.
Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
54959 Flak Farkas, Adam NYC 1 1:05:02 1:13:01 96
S 40 Transmission Kern, Mike CBYC 2 1:06:59 1:15:13 96
S 35 Trumpeter Andrews, Colin ABYC 3 1:06:35 1:15:30 90
54260 Shock Therapy Benner, Gary RCYC 4 1:05:52 1:17:23 69
Interim Results - J-35 Fleet 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 14:03:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
41888 Abracadabra Noack, Klaus QCYC 1 1:02:17
54277 Stryder Casola, Paul MCC 2 1:02:18
25148 Wired Stokes, Allan EYC 3 1:02:25
210 Battlewagon Walker, Roger EYC 4 1:02:51
41744 Usual Suspects Suspect Syndicate RCYC 5 1:03:19
73320 Crime Scene Beckett, Winston ABYC 6 1:03:59
49391 Loyalist IV Kooiman, Andrew NYC 7 1:04:02
41735 Top Gun Perry, Russ RHYC 8 1:04:06
73289 Deliverance Wilde/Stewart NYC 9 1:04:17
42310 Raison D'etre Brown, Geoff NYC 10 1:04:20
63055 Jake Hogan, Wally EYC 11 1:04:34
32634 Tornado Smith/Zagrodney RCYC 12 1:04:47
Interim Results - 8 Metre Fleet 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 14:09:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed
Number Name Owner Club Place Time
CAN29 Venture II Corley/Palm RCYC 1 1:02:03
CAN9S Thisbe Mitchele, Chris RCYC 2 1:02:45
KC2 Norseman Gyles, Cedric G.E. RCYC 3 1:03:20
KC7 Severn II Gyles,C.J./Molloy, RCYC 4 1:04:04
KC1 Quest Balogh, Joseph RCYC 5 1:04:27
CANG Bangalore Roy/Meur/Jones RCYC 6 1:05:12



EYC Open Weekend Race #4

Interim Results - J105 Fleet LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Start Time 14:15:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
54315 Planet B Baker, Robert RCYC 1 1:03:06
54318 Live Edge Mountford, Mike RCYC 2 1:04:24
565 Groovador Baluta, Alex RCYC 3 1:04:47
358 nbx Clayton, Chuck RCYC 4 1:05:14
54858 Sonic Boom Farquharson, Ian RCYC 5 1:05:24
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 6 1:05:29

Interim Results - PHRF II LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 14:21:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating

S 9 Survival Roscoe, Bill BC 1 48:02 51:25 126
1006 Rags Button, Judy MCC 2 48:20 51:58 123
33011 Rutaine Cowtan, Margaret ABYC 3 52:36 55:4¢ 132

S 7000 Eola Lisowski, Richard BHYC 4 54:45 58:52 123

Interim Results - C&C 34 LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Start Time 14:21:00 Elapsed Times shown for information only
Sail Yacht Race Elapsed

Number Name Owner Club Place Time
24969 Split Second Rutter, Brian CBYC 1 49:09
84200 Baccarat Bevan, Bill MCC 2 49:43
74171 Prospice Morin, John T. RCYC 3 50:34
74128 Keros McGeachie, Derek, RCYC 4 50:36
369 Elysium V Paige, Ernie HYC 5 50:46
54925 Summer Snow Penty/Cole/Walsh MCC 6 52:52

Interim Results - PHRF III LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 14:27:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
64185 Aftermir Slezic, Ivan PCYC 1 46:23 47:51 150
84454 Hot Tamale Clarke, Chris NYC 2 51:39 54:01 141
75 Hobbes Anderson, Jim/Mona TH&SC 3 53:05 55:16 144

Interim Results - PHRF IV LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 14:33:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
24206 Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 1 57:10 53:00 225
682 Yogi Bear Bayer, Larry NOLSC 2 54:25 53:29 183
69 Distant Thunder Wente, Jim EYC 3 54:05 53:51 174
64133 Kat's-Pawl Timmis, Kathleen RCYC 4 55:05 54:08 183

S 17 Good 2 Go Jones, Ryan cYycC 5T 55:06%* 55:006 171
53 Blue Heron Ferreira, John TS&CC 5T 55:20 55:006 174

Interim Results - White Sails LORC 2003 Race 20 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)

Latest Race: Length 6.00 nm Start Time 14:33:00

Sail Yacht Race Elapsed Corr.

Number Name Owner Club Place Time Time Rating
74019 One More Time Whetung, Patricia QCYC 1 57:30 54:24 210
87 Running Free Mayerhofer, Fred QCYcC 2 57:06 56:51 174
11778 Puffin Ventricek, Frank EYC 3 57:13 56:58 174

S 22 Odysseus Turkiewicz, Z. YCzZC 4 1:07:16 1:01:306 234
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